Name: John Vujcich

Far North Councillor

Date: 18/04/2023

Meetings Attended
Date Meeting
Topic
18/03/23 | -Executive Review Committee

13/03/23

12/03/23

11/03/23

6/03/23

5/03/23

4/03/23

3/03/23

30/03/3

28/03/23

27/03/23

24/03/23

23/03/23

-District Plan Workshop
-Meeting FNHL

Business call Meeting

-Kaikohe Hokianga Community Board
-KHCB Workshop

Cycle Trust Executive Meeting

-Council Meeting
-Oral Submissions Gambling Venue Policy

-Verbal Submissions of District-Wide Rating for
Water and Wastewater

-JREDC Agenda Review
-Review of FNHL Statement of Intent

-Waipuna a Rangi Governors Meet
-Cycleway Executive Meeting
-Mayor and Councillors catchup

Catchup and Realignment Update

-Business Call
-Elected members catchup
-Cycleway Trust Executive Meeting

-Discussion with JREDC and Chair

-Meeting with Gallaghan at Innovation
EnterprisePark

-Sportville Board Meeting
Economic Development Trainig WR

Extraordninary Council Meeting Meeting

XX

Comment



Community Matters

This section should be completed for matters arising within the community, which Council need to be aware of.
It could be related to ongoing projects, requests, feedback etc.

Topic Comme
nt

Hokianga Community Board is planning a series of
community meetings to ensure that all the community
key projects and level of services can be considered for
the new 24/34 Long Term Plan. Getting community
aspiration on council’s long-term plan has been a long-
standing issue for the Kaikohe Hokinga Community
Board. Also some that were thought to be on the plan
were never executed. | would strongly recommend that
the new Long-Term Plan be structured to clearly identify
projects by Community Board subdivisions. This allows
communities to easily identify their areas and projects
planned to be delivered in their area.

Attended an excellent training session on Economic
Development held by Northland Inc. Given Council’s
vision for create a region of thriving communities and
the current economic challenges | would strongly
recommend Council holds this community development
training for all elected members. It would greatly help
with the community boards see how its all about
community development.

Community Plans and
CB Strategic Projects

Economic Development
Training



