Name: John Vujcich Far North Councillor Date: 18/04/2023

Meetings Attended

Date	Meeting Topic	Comment
18/03/23	-Executive Review Committee	
	-District Plan Workshop	
	-Meeting FNHL	
13/03/23	Business call Meeting	
12/03/23	-Kaikohe Hokianga Community Board	
	-KHCB Workshop	
11/03/23	Cycle Trust Executive Meeting	
6/03/23	-Council Meeting	
	-Oral Submissions Gambling Venue Policy	
	-Verbal Submissions of District-Wide Rating for Water and Wastewater	
	-JREDC Agenda Review	
5/03/23	-Review of FNHL Statement of Intent	
	-Waipuna ā Rangi Governors Meet	
4/03/23	-Cycleway Executive Meeting -Mayor and Councillors catchup	
3/03/23	Catchup and Realignment Update	
30/03/3	-Business Call	
	-Elected members catchup	
28/03/23	-Cycleway Trust Executive Meeting	xx
	-Discussion with JREDC and Chair	
27/03/23	-Meeting with Gallaghan at Innovation EnterprisePark	
	-Sportville Board Meeting	
24/03/23	Economic Development Trainig WR	
23/03/23	Extraordninary Council Meeting Meeting	

Community Matters

This section should be completed for matters arising within the community, which Council need to be aware of. It could be related to ongoing projects, requests, feedback etc.

Topic	Comme nt
Community Plans and CB Strategic Projects	Hokianga Community Board is planning a series of community meetings to ensure that all the community key projects and level of services can be considered for the new 24/34 Long Term Plan. Getting community aspiration on council's long-term plan has been a long-standing issue for the Kaikohe Hokinga Community Board. Also some that were thought to be on the plan were never executed. I would strongly recommend that the new Long-Term Plan be structured to clearly identify projects by Community Board subdivisions. This allows communities to easily identify their areas and projects planned to be delivered in their area.
Economic Development Training	Attended an excellent training session on Economic Development held by Northland Inc. Given Council's vision for create a region of thriving communities and the current economic challenges I would strongly recommend Council holds this community development training for all elected members. It would greatly help with the community boards see how its all about community development.